4 Bosch Rexroth AG eLINE Compact Modules R310EN 2603 (2009.07)
Product Models
Product Overview
eLINE Compact Modules with integrated compact drive
are inexpensive, fast-delivery, ready-to-install linear motion systems with compact dimensions.
Available in two drive versions:
 – eCKK: eLINE Compact Modules with ball rail system and ball screw drive
 – eCKR: eLINE Compact Modules with ball rail system and toothed belt drive, motor attachment on either side

1200 1075 1010 w/o br. ... 460 60 ... 464 60 ... 462 60 ... 466 60 ... 461 60 ... 465 60 ... 463 60 ... 467 60
w/ br. ... 460 61 ... 464 61 ... 462 61 ... 466 61 ... 461 61 ... 465 61 ... 463 61 ... 467 61
Ordering example:
eLINE Compact Module eCKR 90, length 680 mm, with Profibus interface (Version 1b), motor attachment at right, MA10
 long carriage (carr.), motor with brake (w/ br.),  ! part number R0363 365 35
Intermediate lengths available on request.
w/o br. = without brake; w/ br. ) = with brake
DBR AUTOMATION, SL: C/ Jalón, 25. 29004 Málaga. Telf: 951 70 94 74, Fax: 951 21 57 17, E-mail: comercial@dbrautomation.com
Polígono Indutrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
18 Bosch Rexroth AG
3
2
1
2a
eLINE Compact Modules R310EN 2603 (2009.07)
eLINE Compact Modules with Integrated Compact Drive
 c One sensor (provided) is needed
as a reference switch when starting
up the axis.
Switch activation is direct with this
magnetic field sensor (no switching cam
required).
The sensor is to be mounted after the
eLINE Compact Module has been fas-
tened to the mounting base.
• The switches are slid into the up-
per T-slot on the sensor mount and
secured with set screws. The square
nut serves as a stop for the sensor,
so it is not necessary to re-adjust the
position when replacing a sensor.
• The plug of the sensor is connected
directly to the motor (motor control).
Sensor mounting kit
consisting of:
1 Hall sensor
2 Sensor mount (material: plastic) incl.
set screw (loose) and square nut 2a
3 Cable holder (3 units, material:
plastic) incl. set screw (loose)
Switch Mounting
Type Part number
Sensor mounting kit with Hall sensor R0375 300 08
DBR AUTOMATION, SL: C/ Jalón, 25. 29004 Málaga. Telf: 951 70 94 74, Fax: 951 21 57 17, E-mail: comercial@dbrautomation.com
Polígono Indutrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
19Bosch Rexroth AGR310EN 2603 (2009.07) eLINE Compact Modules
Accessories for positioning data set control (Version 1a)
24 V =
(10 A)
c
10000 µF
40 V=
+24 V supply
for LIMN   (*)
+ – red-blue
brown-green
grey-brown (free)
white-yellow
yellow-brown
grey-pink
JOG POS
JOG NEG
DATA_1
DATA_2